Part no.
Article no.

Delivery program

Dimensions

Product range

Basic function

Product function

Single unit/Complete unit
Degree of Protection

Description

Type cover
Width

Height

Fuse cartridge

Rated operational current

Rated operational voltage

consists of
Basic enclosure
Mounting system
Base unit
Accessories

Notes Stepped cable grommets =>#057621
Fuse links

—>#288934

—>#288909

—>#100651

Additional product information (links)
Manufacturer's Declaration CI-RoHS

Declaration of conformity

05/02/2017

Ue

mm

mm
mm

Size

VAC

BxHxD

Fuse enclosure, 1xdisconnector 3p NH1 250A, HxWxD=375x375x150mm E : I o N
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Ciinsulated enclosures

Enclosures with devices fitted

Distribution board enclosure with NH fuse switch-disconnector
Stand-alone device

1P65

Sides closed, but with full area knockout

Open top and bottom

Sealable cover fasteners

Fuse switch-disconnector fitted to steel mounting plate
Mounting plate protruding 50 mm

Terminal for connecting the 4th conductor (PEN)

Transparent
375

375

NH1

250
200

500
660
690

Cl44-200
L1-Cl44
GSTA1
HS 50-Cl

ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/2013-01-31_Ci_RoHS.pdf
ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/ci_ce.pdf
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