

Fuse enclosure, 1xdisconnector 3p NH1 250A, HxWxD=375x375x150mm

Powering Business Worldwide™

Part no. **GSTA1/I44** Article no. 013163

Delivery program

Dimensions		mm	95 95 95
Product range			Ci insulated enclosures
Basic function			Enclosures with devices fitted
Product function			Distribution board enclosure with NH fuse switch-disconnector
Single unit/Complete unit			Stand-alone device
Degree of Protection			IP65
Description			Sides closed, but with full area knockout Open top and bottom Sealable cover fasteners Fuse switch-disconnector fitted to steel mounting plate Mounting plate protruding 50 mm Terminal for connecting the 4th conductor (PEN)
Type cover			Transparent
Width		mm	375
Height		mm	375
Fuse cartridge		Size	NH1
Rated operational current	I _e	Α	250 200
Rated operational voltage	U _e	V AC	500 660 690
consists of			
Basic enclosure			C144-200
Mounting system			L1-Cl44
Base unit		BxHxD	GSTA1
Accessories			HS 50-CI

Notes Stepped cable grommets →#057621

Fuse links

- →#288934 →#288909 →#100651

Additional product information (links)

Manufacturer's Declaration CI-RoHS	ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/2013-01-31_Ci_RoHS.pdf
Declaration of conformity	ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/PDF/ci_ce.pdf